
There is a free* fast delivery service to cover all of Douglas and the surrounding area as far as 
Glen Vine, Mount Murray and Laxey. (* on orders over £10)

We are fully licensed. All alcoholic beverages £2.50 - £3.00. Minimum age 25.

FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER 10 £

PARAMOUNT

CITY

CHILLIES

T: 660166
2 South view
Queens Promenade
Douglas

CHIPS

CHIPS & CHEESE

CHIPS & BEANS

CHIPS & COLESLAW

CHIPS, CHEESE & GRAVY

£1.00

£2.50

£1.50

£1.00

£3.00

Side orders

CHIPS, CHEESE & BEANS

CHIPS, CHEESE & COLESLAW

CHIPS & CHILLI SAUCE

CURLY FRIES

2 X SAUSAGE & CHIPS

£3.50

£4.50

£1.00

£5.50

ONION RINGS

BEANS

COLESLAW

GRAVY

TUB OF SAUCE

CHIPS & GARLIC SAUCE

CHIPS & CURRY

CHIPS, CHEESE & CURRY

Desserts- Pizza deserts / Wraps / Cakes & Muffins
CHOCOLATE PIZZA 10“

CHOCOLATE PIZZA 14“

£5.00

£10.00

FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER 10 £

KING MONDAY Buy any KEBAB get one FREE!

ROYAL TUESDAY Spend £15 get £5 CASHBACK!

QUEEN WEDNESDAY Buy any PIZZA get one FREE!

SPICY CHICKEN WING 

CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW PIZZA 10“

CHOCOLATE WRAP

£12.00

£6.00

5 x SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 

63

64
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72

73

93

94

95

96

PIZZA KING SUPPORTS LOCAL PRODUCTS AND I.O.M. BUSINESSES 

97

CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW PIZZA 14“

£3.00

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£2.50

£4.50

£2.00 £3.50

Garlic bread
88

89

90

91

92

   GARLIC BREAD

    GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE

    CHEESE & TOMATO

    MUSHROOM garlic bread

    MUSHROOM & CHEESE

10” 14”

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.50

 £4.50

 £6.50

 £6.50

 £5.00

 £6.50

82

83

84

85

86

Childs & O.A.P. Meals
     2xFISH FINGERS & CHIPS

     4xCHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

     1xSAUSAGE & CHIPS

£3.00

£4.50

£3.00

     VEGIE BURGER & CHIPS

     BEEF BURGER & CHIPS

£3.50

£3.50

ASK FOR FREE DIP!

WINE  10.00£

Drinks
CANS

FAMILY SIZE BOTTLE

£1.00

£2.50

OTHER ALCOHOL                  £2.50- £3.00

    VEGETARIAN FOOD

WINE £10.00

ALCOHOL £2.50- £3.00

FREE DELIVERY*

83

84

85

86

87

MUFFINS

£2.0098

99

CHEESE CAKE

£1.50

SUMMER H
ILL    
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QUEENS PROMENADE           



     MARGHERITA tomato, cheese & herbs

     AL FUNGHI tomato, cheese & mushrooms

     LONDON tomato, cheese & chips on top

     SALAMI tomato, cheese & salami

     PROSCIUTTO tomato, cheese & ham

     PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI tomato, cheese, mushrooms & ham

     MACHO pepperoni, ham, salami & spicy chicken

     PEPPERONI tomato, cheese & pepperoni

     VEGETARIAN pineapple, sweet corn & mixed peppers

     HAWAIIN ham & pineapple

     PRAWN tomato, cheese & prawn

     SEAFOOD tomato, cheese & seafood

     TUNA tomato, cheese & tuna

     NEW YORK salami, pepperoni & sweet corn

     SPICY CHICKEN cheese, tomato & spicy chicken

     HOT SHOT pepperoni, spicy chicken. mixed peppers & jalapenos

     FUNKY CHICKEN chicken, mushrooms & sweet corn

     MADONNA cheese, tomato & doner meat

     BOLOGNESE bolognese, onion & mushrooms

     PIZZA KING SPECIAL ham, salami, pepperoni & chicken

     TT SPECIAL a bit of everything

     BIG BREAKFAST sausage, bacon & beans

     CHUNKY MONSTER doner meat, sausage, bacon & ham

     KING VEG mushrooms, sweet corn, olives, mixed peppers & jalapenos

     SPAGAPOLLO chicken, sweet corn, onion & mushrooms

     SUPREME pepperoni, salami, onion, mushrooms& mixed peppers

     DOUGLAS ham, pepperoni & pineapple

     SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN  chicken, chilli, cheese

     POPEY PIZZA  spinich, eggs, cheese, tomato

     BBQ SUPREME BBQ chicken, onion, mixed peppers

     OPEN PIZZA 4 toppings on your choice

£4.00

£4.50

£6.50

£7.00

£5.50

£5.90

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£8.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

     EGG BURGER with fresh salad

     BEEF BURGER with fresh salad

     CHICKEN BURGER with fresh salad

     CHEESE BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad

     CHILLI BURGER with fresh salad

     GARLIC BURGER with fresh salad

     HAWAIIAN BURGER with fresh salad

     BACON CHEESE BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad

     VEGGIE BURGER with fresh salad

     DELUX CHEESE BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad

     DELUX CHICKEN BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad

     DONER BURGER with fresh salad

     KING BURGER with greated & sliced cheese & fresh salad

     KING DONER served with garlic sauce, chilly & salad

     CHICKEN WRAP KEBAB served with garlic sauce, chilly & salad

     KING CHICKEN chicken & doner mixe,  served with garlic sauce, chilly & salad

     DONER MEAT & CHIPS

     DONER MEAT & CHIPS & CHEESE

     SALAD WRAP

    TUNA SALAD WRAP

     CHEESE SALAD WRAP

     EXTRA TOPPING

     CHIP BAP

     SAUSAGE BAP

     BACON BAP

     SAUSAGE & BACON BAP

HOT DOG with fried onion & sauce

SAUSAGE DOG with fried onion & sauce

 £5.00

 £6.50

 £7.50

 £6.50

 7.50£

 £2.50

 £4.50

 4.50£

 £1.00

 £4.50

 £4.50

 £6.00

 £6.50

 £8.50

 £8.00

 £7.50

 £7.90

 £9.00

 £9.00

 £9.00

 £10.00

 £10.00

 £10.00

 £10.00

 £10.50

 £10.50

 £11.50

 £10.50

 £12.50

 £10.50

 £10.50*

 £11.50

 £12.50

 £12.50

 £9.00

 £10.50

 £11.50

 £11.50

 £10.00

 £10.00

 £10.50

 £10.50

PIZZAS 10” 14” BURGERS
 £3.50

 £2.50

 £3.50

 £2.70

 £2.80

 £2.80

 £2.80

 £3.50

 £3.00

 £3.50

 £4.50

 £4.50

 £3.80

 £4.50

 £3.50

 £5.50

 £3.70

 £3.80

 £3.80

 £3.80

 £4.50

 £4.50

 £4.50

 £6.00

 £5.50

 £4.80

SMALL LARGE

KEBABS / WRAPS

BAPS
BACON EGG BAP

SAUSAGE EGG BAP

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50
 £3.50

 £3.50

 DEL AA L E M

M E 
L A

A L
 E DD E L AA LE M

2 X 10“ PIZZAS (2 TOPPINGS PER PIZZA)
2 X CHIPS, 2 X DRINKS

2 X 10“ PIZZA (2 TOPPINGS PER PIZZA), 2 X SMALL BURGERS
4 X CHIPS & FAMILY SIZE DRINKS

2

£15

£30

Tel: 660166    elOPEN FROM 4PM TILL LATE 7 DAYS A WEEK!     T : 660166
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    VEGETARIAN FOOD * + FREE GARLIC BREAD

KETCHUP, MAYO
LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO

56 60

61
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1

32

ORDER ONLINE!

WWW.PIZZAKINGIOM.CO.UK
WE ACCEPT VISA, VISA DEBIT, MASTERCARD ETC.

     CHICKEN WRAP KEBAB LARGE served with garlic sauce, chilly & salad  £7.5047
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