FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER £10

FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER £10

12A KIN

Side orders	
63 CHIPS	£2.00
64 CHIPS & CHEESE	£3.50
65 CHIPS & BEANS	£3.50
66 CHIPS & COLESLAW	£3.50
67 CHIPS, CHEESE & GRAVY	£3.50
68 CHIPS, CHEESE & BEANS	£4.00
69 CHIPS, CHEESE & COLESLAW	£4.00
CHIPS & CHILLI SAUCE	£3.00
CURLY FRIES	£2.50
732 X SAUSAGE & CHIPS	£4.50
Childs & O.A.P. Meals	

84 4xCHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS £4.50

83 2xFISH FINGERS & CHIPS

86 VEGIE BURGER & CHIPS

85 1xSAUSAGE & CHIPS

73 ONION RINGS	£3.50
74 BEANS	£1.00
75 COLESLAW	£2.50
76 GRAVY	£1.50
TUB OF SAUCE	£1.00
78 CHIPS & GARLIC SAUCE	£3.00
79 CHIPS & CURRY	£3.50
80 CHIPS, CHEESE & CURRY	£4.50
81 SPICY CHICKEN WING	£1.00
82 5 x SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	£5.50

Drinks

CANS	£1.00
FAMILY SIZE BOTTLE	£2.50
ALCOHOL	£2.50- £3.00
WINE	£10.00

87 BEEF BURGER & CHIPS	£3.50			147
Garlic bread ASK FOR FREE DIP!			10"	14
88GARLIC BREAD		£	23.50	£4.50
		£	24.50	£6.50
90 CHEESE & TOMATO		£	24.50	£6.50

£3.00

£3.00 £3.50

C2 E0

89 GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE	£4.50	£6.50
90 CHEESE & TOMATO	£4.50	£6.50
91 MUSHROOM garlic bread	£4.00	£5.00
92 MUSHROOM & CHEESE	£5.50	£6.50

Desserts-Pizza	deserts / \	Wraps /	Cakes	& Muffins

93 CHOCOLATE PIZZA 10"	£5.00
94 CHOCOLATE PIZZA 14"	£10.00
95 CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW PIZZA 10"	£6.00
96 CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW PIZZA 14"	£12.00
97 CHOCOLATE WRAP	£3.00
98 CHEESE CAKE	£2.00
99 MUFFINS	£1.50

VEGETARIAN FOOD

T: 660166

2 South view Queens Promenade Douglas



The second secon
6601

KING MONDAY Buy any KEBAB get one FREE! ROYAL TUESDAY Spend £15 get £5 CASHBACK! QUEEN WEDNESDAY Buy any PIZZA get one FREE!

ROYAL DAYS

FREE DELIVERY*

PIZZA KING SUPPORTS LOCAL PRODUCTS AND I.O.M. BUSINESSES

There is a free* fast delivery service to cover all of Douglas and the surrounding area as far as Glen Vine, Mount Murray and Laxey. (* on orders over £10) We are fully licensed. All alcoholic beverages £2.50 - £3.00. Minimum age 25.

Tel: 660166 OPEN FROM 4PM TILL LATE 7 DAYS A WEEK! Tel: 660166

PIZZAS	10"	14"
MARGHERITA tomato, cheese & herbs	£4.00	£6.00
2 AL FUNGHI tomato, cheese & mushrooms	£4.50	£6.50
3 LONDON tomato, cheese & chips on top	£6.50	£8.50
4 SALAMI tomato, cheese & salami	£7.00	£8.00
5 PROSCIUTTO tomato, cheese & ham	£5.50	£7.50
6 PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI tomato, cheese, mushrooms & ham	£5.90	£7.90
7 MACHO pepperoni, ham, salami & spicy chicken	£7.00	£9.00
PEPPERONI tomato, cheese & pepperoni	£7.00	£9.00
VEGETARIAN pineapple, sweet corn & mixed peppers	£6.50	£9.00
10 HAWAIIN ham & pineapple	£7.00	£10.00
11 PRAWN tomato, cheese & prawn	£7.50	£10.00
SEAFOOD tomato, cheese & seafood	£7.50	£10.00
13 TUNA tomato, cheese & tuna	£7.50	£10.00
14 NEW YORK salami, pepperoni & sweet corn	£7.50	£10.50
15 SPICY CHICKEN cheese, tomato & spicy chicken	£7.50	£10.50
16 HOT SHOT pepperoni, spicy chicken. mixed peppers & jalapenos	£8.50	£11.50
TUNKY CHICKEN chicken, mushrooms & sweet corn	£7.50	£10.50
18 MADONNA cheese, tomato & doner meat	£8.00	£12.50
19 BOLOGNESE bolognese, onion & mushrooms	£7.50	£10.50
20 PIZZA KING SPECIAL ham, salami, pepperoni & chicken	£7.50	£10.50*
21 TT SPECIAL a bit of everything	£8.50	£11.50
22 BIG BREAKFAST sausage, bacon & beans	£7.50	£12.50
23 CHUNKY MONSTER doner meat, sausage, bacon & ham	£8.00	£12.50
24 KING VEG mushrooms, sweet corn, olives, mixed peppers & jalapenos	£7.00	£9.00
25 SPAGAPOLLO chicken, sweet corn, onion & mushrooms	£7.50	£10.50
26 SUPREME pepperoni, salami, onion, mushrooms& mixed peppers	£7.50	£11.50
27 DOUGLAS ham, pepperoni & pineapple	£7.50	£11.50
28 SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN chicken, chilli, cheese	£7.00	£10.00
29 POPEY PIZZA spinich, eggs, cheese, tomato	£7.00	£10.00
30 BBQ SUPREME BBQ chicken, onion, mixed peppers	£7.50	£10.50
31 OPEN PIZZA 4 toppings on your choice	£7.50	£10.50

WWW.PIZZAKINGIOM.CO.UK

WE ACCEPT VISA, VISA DEBIT, MASTERCARD ETC.



32 EGG BURGER with fresh salad	£3.50	£4.50
33 BEEF BURGER with fresh salad	£2.50	£3.50
34 CHICKEN BURGER with fresh salad	£3.50	£5.50
35 CHEESE BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad	£2.70	£3.70
36 CHILLI BURGER with fresh salad	£2.80	£3.80
37 GARLIC BURGER with fresh salad	£2.80	£3.80
38 HAWAIIAN BURGER with fresh salad	£2.80	£3.80
39 BACON CHEESE BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad	£3.50	£4.50
40 VEGGIE BURGER with fresh salad	£3.00	£4.50
41 DELUX CHEESE BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad	£3.50	£4.50
42 DELUX CHICKEN BURGER with sliced cheese & fresh salad	£4.50	£6.00
43 DONER BURGER with fresh salad	£4.50	£5.50
44 KING BURGER with greated & sliced cheese & fresh salad	£3.80	£4.80
KEBABS / WRAPS		
45 KING DONER served with garlic sauce, chilly & salad		£5.00
46 CHICKEN WRAP KEBAB served with garlic sauce, chilly & salad		£6.50
47 CHICKEN WRAP KEBAB LARGE served with garlic sauce, chilly & s	alad	£7.50
48 KING CHICKEN chicken & doner mixe, served with garlic sauce, chilly & sa	alad	£7.50
49 DONER MEAT & CHIPS		£6.50
50 DONER MEAT & CHIPS & CHEESE		£7.50
51 SALAD WRAP		£2.50
52TUNA SALAD WRAP		£4.50
3 CHEESE SALAD WRAP		£4.50
54 EXTRA TOPPING		£1.00
BAPS		

59 BACON EGG BAP

60 SAUSAGE EGG BAP

61 HOT DOG with fried onion & sauce

62 SAUSAGE DOG with fried onion & sauce



58 SAUSAGE & BACON BAP £4.50

55 CHIP BAP

56 SAUSAGE BAP

57 BACON BAP

BURGERS KETCHUP, MAYO LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO





£3.50

£3.50

£3.50





£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

SMALL LARGE